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Red Division

9ine

IR not ready

Amber Heard You Shat The Bed
Skook

Blue Division

Philly

Jasper

FAKE NEWS SF125(1)p4,6,7
The Empire SF4

White Division

Slores SF3
Renegade 4
Captain

Black Label Football

Total Points

9ine

Jasper

Philly

IR not ready

Slores SF3

FAKE NEWS SF125(1)p4,6,7
The Empire SF4

Captain

Amber Heard You Shat The Bed
Black Label Football
Renegade 4

Skook

w T PCT DIV
11 0 0.786 6-0
8 0 0.571 3-3
4 10 O 0.286 2-4
3 11 0 0.214 1-5
w L T PCT DIV
11 3 O 0.786 4-2
9 5 0 0.643 3-3
7 7 0 0.500 3-3
6 8 O 0.429 2-4
w L T PCT DIV
7 7 0 0.500 3-3
7 7 0 0.500 3-3
6 8 O 0.429 3-3
5 9 0 0.357 3-3
2474.80
2460.20
2356.75
2280.05
2218.30
2141.15
2011.30
1938.10
1925.90
1918.95
1916.80
1593.70

PF
2027.70
1879.00
1554.65
1412.15

PF
2016.70
1948.95
1782.00
1653.40

PF
1793.35
1595.25
1651.30
1675.25
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PA
1580.05
1649.50
1794.70
1889.30

PA
1799.55
1722.70
1761.35
1700.90

PA
1857.95
1814.35
1672.10
1747.25

PTS
2474.80
2280.05
1925.90
1593.70

PTS
2356.75
2460.20
2141.15
2011.30

PTS
2218.30
1916.80
1938.10
1918.95
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